PAWS and DDA
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Franklin County Fairgrounds 89 Wisdom Way,
Greenfield, MA
Judges: Lonny Elson, Flagstaff-USDAA
Marko Makana-UKI

DATA RIVEN

Friday, September 22, 2023

Ring 1:

Team Snooker - 40 Entries

Team Jumpers - 40 Entries

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 3 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 9 Entries

Friday, September 22, 2023

Ring 2:

Team Gamblers - 41 Entries

Team Standard - 41 Entries

3-Dog Team Relay - 40 Entries

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 3 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 9 Entries

Saturday, September 23, 2023
Ring 1:
P1/SIPH/AN/PIIN/M Jumpers — 2/13/1/4/19/32 Entries

Steeplechase - 47 Entries

Combined Pairs Rd #1 - 21 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1 - 12 Entries

Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 20 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 9 Entries
PI/S/PII/AINVIPII/M | Standard — 4/14/4/2/1/17/30 Entries
PI/S/PII/ANIPITI/M Gamblers — 1/12/2/3/13/20 Entry

Saturday, September 23, 2023- UKI
Beginner Novice then Senior Champ
Gambler Open-25

Agility --29

Masters Series Agility-26

Jumping -31

Masters Series Jumping-26

Speedstakes -41

Sunday, September 24, 2023

Ring 1:

M/PHII/VIAIPII/S/PI Gamblers — 27/19/2/3/2/8/1 Entries
M/PHI/NVIAIPII/S/PI — 29/16/0/1/3/10/2 Entries

Grand Prix Qualifier - 35 Entries

M/PIHHI/VIAIPII/S/PI Snooker — 21/11/2/3/2/5/0 Entries

Sunday, September 24, 2023

Senior Champ then Beginner Novice
Speedstakes #1-32

Speedstakes #2-26

Jumping #1-29

Jumping #2-23

Agility #1-26

Agility #2 --26

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES.
303 entries on Saturday, and 202 entries on Sunday for a total of 731 entries.

event with 226 entries on Friday,

There are 101 dogs entered in this




Ring 1:

Running Order List
Friday, September 22, 2023

Team Snooker

16": 17 competitors

16006 Ella, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

16008 Dani, Border Collie, Karen Lee

16031 Fly, Border Collie, Jenny Murtaugh

16033 Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker

16001 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich

16012 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

16016 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

16017 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

16019 Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

16021 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

16022 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

16024 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

16026 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela

Kimel-Pellitier

16014
16027
16013
16030

12": 2
12002
12005

Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason
Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Max, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Pierre

competitors
Chloe, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Baron
Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

20": 16 competitors

20034
20035
20033
20002
20014
20021
20005
20007
20009
20010
20016
20018
20023
20024
20026
20020

24": 2
24001
24003

8": 3
04004
08003
08006

Ring 1:

8": 3
08003
04004
08006

12": 2
12002
12005

Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
Remy, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
Ferrari, Doberman Pinscher, Ashly Snell
Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus

Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Salem, Border Collie, Karen Lee

Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Ren, Border Collie, Elise Moodie

Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors
Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye
Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

competitors

Noddy, Papillon, Lauren Kras
Hazel, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar
Babs, Papillon, Mark Wirant

Team Jumpers

competitors

Hazel, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar
Noddy, Papillon, Lauren Kras
Babs, Papillon, Mark Wirant

competitors
Chloe, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Baron
Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

16": 17 competitors

16006
16008
16031
16033

Ella, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
Dani, Border Collie, Karen Lee

Fly, Border Collie, Jenny Murtaugh
Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker

16024

River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne

McCormick
16001 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
16012 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
16016 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
16017 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
16019 Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
16021 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus
16022 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
16014 Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
16026 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela

Kimel-Pellitier

16027
16030
16013

Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason
Max, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Pierre
Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

20": 16 competitors

20034
20035
20014
20033
20005
20007
20009
20021
20010
20016
20018
20023
20024
20020
20026
20002

24": 2
24001
24003

Ring 1:

l6": 3
16008
16011
16028

Ring 1:

8": 2
08003
08006

12": 1
12004

20": 5
20001
20006
20017
20020
20026

24": 1
24004

Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
Remy, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Salem, Border Collie, Karen Lee

Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus
Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Ren, Border Collie, Elise Moodie

Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

Ferrari, Doberman Pinscher, Ashly Snell

competitors
Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye
Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

competitors

Dani, Border Collie, Karen Lee

Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
Elvira, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

competitors
Hazel, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar
Babs, Papillon, Mark Wirant

competitor
Birdie, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard

competitors

Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

competitor
D'O-gee, All-American, Pam McKinney

Ring 2: Team Gamblers

24": 2
24001
24003

competitors
Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye
Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

16": 18 competitors

16006
16008
16031

Ella, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
Dani, Border Collie, Karen Lee
Fly, Border Collie, Jenny Murtaugh



16033 Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker

16030 Max, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Pierre

16013 Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

16001 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich

16024 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

16012 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

16016 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

16017 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

16019 Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

16021 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

16022 0Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

16025 Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

16026 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela

Kimel-Pellitier

16027
16014

Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason
Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

20": 16 competitors

20034
20035
20002
20005
20014
20033
20007
20010
20016
20018
20009
20021
20023
20024
20026
20020

12": 2
12002
12005

8": 3
04004
08003
08006

Ring 2:

12": 2
12002
12005

8": 3
04004
08003
08006

Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
Remy, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
Ferrari, Doberman Pinscher, Ashly Snell
Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

Salem, Border Collie, Karen Lee

Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Ren, Border Collie, Elise Moodie

Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus

Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors
Chloe, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Baron
Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitors

Noddy, Papillon, Lauren Kras
Hazel, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar
Babs, Papillon, Mark Wirant

Team Standard

competitors
Chloe, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Baron
Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitors

Noddy, Papillon, Lauren Kras
Hazel, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar
Babs, Papillon, Mark Wirant

20": 16 competitors

20034
20035
20002
20021
20020
20005
20007
20009
20010
20016
20018
20023
20024
20026
20014
20033

24": 2
24001
24003

Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
Remy, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
Ferrari, Doberman Pinscher, Ashly Snell
Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Salem, Border Collie, Karen Lee

Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Ren, Border Collie, Elise Moodie

Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

competitors
Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye
Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

16": 18 competitors

16006 Ella, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

16008 Dani, Border Collie, Karen Lee

16031 Fly, Border Collie, Jenny Murtaugh

16033 Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker

16030 Max, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Pierre

16013 Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

16001 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich

16012 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

16014 Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

16016 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

16017 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

16019 Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

16021 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

16022 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

16024 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

16025 Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

16026 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

16027 Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason

Ring 2: 3-Dog Team Relay

0l: Babs Has a River Full of Fanta

08006 Babs, Papillon, Mark Wirant

16026 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

16024 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

02: Burn Baby Burn

16017 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
20016 August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
20009 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

03: Controlled Chaos

08003 Hazel, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar

20010 Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
20023 Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

04: Dani is Flying with Sadie

16008 Dani, Border Collie, Karen Lee
16031 Fly, Border Collie, Jenny Murtaugh
16033 Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker

05: I Spy a Radical Jake

16021 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus
24001 Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye
24003 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

06: Jess KanDu an Angel

20026 Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe
20033 Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
20020 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

07: Like a Bauss!

16012 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
16022 O0Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
16027 Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason

08: Rebel Thinks Allie"s a Siren
20021 Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus

20005 Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

20024 Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

09: Spotty Performance

16016 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
16014 Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
20007 Salem, Border Collie, Karen Lee

10: Stubs and Nubs

20002 Ferrari, Doberman Pinscher, Ashly Snell
12002 Chloe, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Baron
20035 Remy, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller

11: The Young and The Wise
16006 Ella, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau



20018
20034

12: We
16019
12005
16001

Ren, Border Collie, Elise Moodie
Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller

Put The E in Team

Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich

13: Why does Max Gotta be so Noddy?

04004
16013
16030

Ring 2:

16": 3
16008
16011
16028

Ring 2:

8": 2
08003
08006

12": 1
12004

20": 5
20001
20006
20017
20020
20026

24": 1
24004

Noddy, Papillon, Lauren Kras
Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
Max, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Pierre

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

competitors

Dani, Border Collie, Karen Lee

Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
Elvira, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

competitors
Hazel, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar
Babs, Papillon, Mark Wirant

competitor
Birdie, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard

competitors

Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

competitor
D'O-gee, All-American, Pam McKinney



H H 16022 0Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

Runnlng Order LISt 12007 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Saturday,Septen1ber‘23,2023 16016 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
16015 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
16012 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
16011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
16005 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
16002 River, Australian Shepherd, Shasta Kielbasa

Ring 1: Performance | Jumpers 16017 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

16": 1 competitor 4. 1

T ) ) competitor
16010 Jiminy, All-American, Lisa Barrett

04001 Marlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia Besthoff

4": 1 competitor
04002 Sailor, Miniature Schnauzer, Rickie Colonna

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

24": 3 competitors
24003 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
24001 Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

24": 3 compe?itors ) , , 20002 Ferrari, Doberman Pinscher, Ashly Snell
24007 Mavericks, Labrador Retriever, Kim Rubin
24005 Russell, Australian Shepherd, Elaine Keach 20": 20 competitors

24004 D'O-gee, All-American, Pam McKinney 20033 Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

20031 Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

20": 8 competitors . . 20024 Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
20036 Ever, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman 20016 August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
. 4 4

20032 Mae, Border CQllle’ Cassy Lamothe 20029 Dugan, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud
20028 Easy, Australian Shepherd, Laurel Macy 20039 Electra, Border Collie, Ricardo Segui
20027 Bell, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge 20026 Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

. . . 4 4
20025 Mali, All-American, Amber Sullivan-Vo 20023 Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
20018  Ren, Border COlll?’ Elise Moodie 20022 Coda, King Shepherd, Natalie Thompson
20013 Tula, Border Collie, Barbara Swartzlander

20014 Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

20003 Rio, Portuguese Water Dog, David Mazzarese 20012 Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
" i 20010 Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
iz": 1 cogpetltor . 20009 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
12006 Quick, Cocker Spaniel, Laurel Macy 20007 Salem, Border Collie, Karen Lee
", i 20006 Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
8": 1 competitor 20021 Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus

08005 Taz, All-American, Amber Sullivan-Vo 20005 Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

20001 Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
16001 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich

Ring 1: Performance Il Jumpers 20030 Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
16": 1 competitor 16": 5 competitors
16009 Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy 16030 Max, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Pierre

16033 Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker
16013 Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Ring 1'/\dvanced‘Jun1pers 16032 Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman
’ 16018 Lona, Australian Shepherd, Jeremy Eiholzer

24": 1 competitor

L1 1
24006 GG, Labrador Retriever, Kim Rubin 8": 4 competitors

08007 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

08004 Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

08003 Hazel, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar

08001 Serena, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia Besthoff

20": 1 competitor
20038 Jesse, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

16": 1 competitor

16003 Jax, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Vanderslice A
Ring 1: Steeplechase

8": 1 competitor

08008 Andie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia Besthoff 24": 3 competitors
24006 GG, Labrador Retriever, Kim Rubin
24004 D'O-gee, All-American, Pam McKinney

Ring 1: Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers 24003 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

20": 22 competitors

20034 Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
20039 Electra, Border Collie, Ricardo Segui
20033 Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

20016 August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
20029 Dugan, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud
20026 Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

20024 Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

20023 Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

20021 Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus

20020 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20038 Jesse, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
20018 Ren, Border Collie, Elise Moodie

20017 ZKasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau

20010 Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

20": 1 competitor
20019 Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

16": 17 competitors

16014 Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

16006 Ella, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

16023 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

16028 Elvira, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

16027 Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason

16026 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

16025 Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

16024 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick



20009
20007
20006
20003
20001
16020
20035
20019

Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

Salem, Border Collie, Karen Lee

Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Rio, Portuguese Water Dog, David Mazzarese
Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Charm, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

Remy, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

16": 14 competitors

16031
16027
16022
16021
16017
16016
16014
16011
16008
16028
16004
16002
16013
16033

12": 3
12004
12003
12001

8": 4
08006
08004
08003
08001

4": 1
04005

Ring 1:

20033
24001

20030
DRAW

20021
24003

20016
20023

20002
20035

20001
20012

16033
20034

08008
20029

16013
20026

12005
20009

08007
20005

Ring 1:

Fly, Border Collie, Jenny Murtaugh

Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason
Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Dani, Border Collie, Karen Lee

Elvira, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Rook, Border Collie, Elise Moodie

River, Australian Shepherd, Shasta Kielbasa
Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker

competitors

Birdie, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard
Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien
Ritz, Min. American, Mary Lou Molongoski

competitors

Babs, Papillon, Mark Wirant

Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

Hazel, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar

Serena, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia Besthoff

competitor

Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Combined Pairs Rd #1

Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

John Marcus
John Marcus

Siren, Border Collie,
Jake, Border Collie,

August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Ferrari, Doberman Pinscher, Ashly Snell
Remy, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller

Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker
Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller

Andie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia Besthoff
Dugan, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud

Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1

16028
DRAW

16026

Elvira, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela

Kimel-Pellitier

20019

16022
16027

16014
16016

12001
16006

04004
16025

04003
DRAW

Ring 1:

20033
24001

20021
24003

20029
20030

20016
20023

20002
20035

20001
20012

16033
20034

16013
20026

08007
20005

08008
12005

Ring 1:

16026

Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason

Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Ritz, Min. American, Mary Lou Molongoski
Ella, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

Noddy, Papillon, Lauren Kras
Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

Combined Pairs Rd #2

Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus
Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

Dugan, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud
Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Ferrari, Doberman Pinscher, Ashly Snell
Remy, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller

Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker
Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller

Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

Andie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia Besthoff
Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2

Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela

Kimel-Pellitier

20019

16025
16028

16022
16027

16006
DRAW

12001
16014

Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Elvira, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason

Ella, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

Ritz, Min. American, Mary Lou Molongoski
Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz



Ring 1: Performance | Standard

20":
20011

16":
16020
16010

4" :
04002

1 competitor
Nyx, German Shepherd Dog, Cassandra Limoge

2 competitors
Charm, Border Collie, Laurel Macy
Jiminy, All-American, Lisa Barrett

1 competitor

Sailor, Miniature Schnauzer, Rickie Colonna

Ring 1: Starters Standard

24":

24007
24005
24004

20":

20036
20032
20027
20025
20018
20014
20013
20003

16":
16003

8":
08008
08005

3 competitors
Mavericks, Labrador Retriever, Kim Rubin
Russell, Australian Shepherd, Elaine Keach
D'O-gee, All-American, Pam McKinney

8 competitors
Ever, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman
Mae, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
Bell, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge
Mali, All-American, Amber Sullivan-Vo
Ren, Border Collie, Elise Moodie
Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
Tula, Border Collie, Barbara Swartzlander
Rio, Portuguese Water Dog, David Mazzarese

1 competitor
Jax, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Vanderslice

2 competitors
Andie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia Besthoff
Taz, All-American, Amber Sullivan-Vo

Ring 1: Performance Il Standard

16":

16034
16025
16009
16002

4 competitors
Kersee, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy
River, Australian Shepherd, Shasta Kielbasa

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

24":
24006

20":
20038

1 competitor
GG, Labrador Retriever, Kim Rubin

1 competitor
Jesse, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

anr:
04001

1 competitor
Marlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia Besthoff

Ring 1: Performance 111 Standard

20":
20019

16":

16012
16015
16021
16031
16027
16016
16017
16014
16026

1 competitor
Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
15 competitors
Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus
Fly, Border Collie, Jenny Murtaugh
Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela

Kimel-Pellitier

16011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

16024 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

12007 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

16022 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

16004 Rook, Border Collie, Elise Moodie

16006 Ella, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

12": 1 competitor

12001 Ritz, Min. American, Mary Lou Molongoski
Ring 1: Masters Standard

24": 2 competitors

24001 Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

20002 Ferrari, Doberman Pinscher, Ashly Snell
20": 18 competitors

20035
20033
20030
20039
20029
20026
20024
20023
20022
20021
20005
20012
20010
20009
20008
20006
20034
20031

l6": 4
16033
16032
16030
16013

12": 1
12003

8": 5
08007
08006
08004
08003
08001

Ring 1:

20": 1
20011

Remy, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
Electra, Border Collie, Ricardo Segui

Dugan, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud
Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Coda, King Shepherd, Natalie Thompson

Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus

Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

TaB, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

competitors

Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker

Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman
Max, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Pierre
Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

competitor
Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien

competitors
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Babs, Papillon, Mark Wirant

Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant
Hazel, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar
Serena, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia Besthoff

Performance | Gamblers

competitor

Nyx, German Shepherd Dog, Cassandra Limoge

Ring 1: Starters Gamblers

24": 2
24007
24004

20": 6
20036
20032
20027
20025
20018
20003

l6": 1
16018

competitors
Mavericks, Labrador Retriever, Kim Rubin
D'O-gee, All-American, Pam McKinney

competitors

Ever, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman
Mae, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

Bell, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge
Mali, All-American, Amber Sullivan-Vo

Ren, Border Collie, Elise Moodie

Rio, Portuguese Water Dog, David Mazzarese

competitor
Lona, Australian Shepherd, Jeremy Eiholzer



12": 1
12006

8": 2

08008
08005

Ring 1:

24": 1
24006

l6": 1
16003
Ring 1:
16": 3
16034

16020
16002

Ring 1:

20": 1
20019

08003 Hazel,
competitor
Quick, Cocker Spaniel, Laurel Macy

competitors

Andie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia Besthoff
Taz, All-American, Amber Sullivan-Vo

Advanced Gamblers

competitor
GG, Labrador Retriever, Kim Rubin

competitor
Jax, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Vanderslice

Performance Il Gamblers

competitors

Kersee, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
Charm, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

River, Australian Shepherd, Shasta Kielbasa

Performance 111 Gamblers

competitor
Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

16": 11 competitors

12007 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
16024 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

16007 Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant

16016 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

16015 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
16009 Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

16026 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

16027 Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason
16008 Dani, Border Collie, Karen Lee

16005 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
16022 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
12": 1 competitor

12001 Ritz, Min. American, Mary Lou Molongoski
Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

24": 2 competitors

24003 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

24001 Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

20": 13 competitors

20031
20024
20029
20026
20023
20014
20012
20008
20007
20021
20005
20030
20006

16": 3
16033
16032
16013

8": 2
08007

Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Dugan, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud
Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

TaB, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Salem, Border Collie, Karen Lee

Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus

Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

competitors

Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker

Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman
Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

competitors
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Papillon,

Rachel Molenaar



Running Order List
Sunday, September 24, 2023

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

8": 2 competitors

08001 Serena, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia Besthoff

08003 Hazel, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar

12": 2 competitors

12003 Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien

12005 Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

16": 2 competitors

16013 Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

16033 Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker

20": 18 competitors

20034 Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller

20031 Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

20014 Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

20006 Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

20007 Salem, Border Collie, Karen Lee

20008 TaB, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier

20010 Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

20012 Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

20013 Tula, Border Collie, Barbara Swartzlander

20015 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

20021 Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus

20023 Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

20005 Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

20024 Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

20026 Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

20030 Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

20035 Remy, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller

20020 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

24": 3 competitors

20002 Ferrari, Doberman Pinscher, Ashly Snell

24001 Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

24003 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
Ring 1: Performance Il Gamblers

4": 1 competitor

04006 Sugarplum, American Eskimo Dog, Ellen Bartos

12": 1 competitor

12001 Ritz, Min. American, Mary Lou Molongoski

16": 15 competitors

16006 Ella, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

16007 Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant

16008 Dani, Border Collie, Karen Lee

16009 Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

16015 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

16016 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

16017 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

16004 Rook, Border Collie, Elise Moodie

16021 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

16022 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

16024 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

16026 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

12007 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

16029 Sophie, Australian Shepherd, Kim Carver

16005 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

20": 2 competitors

20004 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

20019 Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

Ring 1:

4": 2
04001
04003

Ring 1:

le": 1
16003

20": 2
20037
20038

Ring 1:

16": 2
16002
16020

Ring 1:

8": 2
08002
08008

12": 1
12006

l6": 1
16018

20": 3
20003
20018
20032

24": 1
24004

Ring 1:

l6": 1
16010

Ring 1:

8": 4
08001
08003
08004
08006

12": 2
12003
12005

16": 3
16013
16030
16033

20":

20030
20039
20034
20006
20007
20008
20010
20012

Veterans Gamblers

competitors
Marlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi,
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer,

Virginia Besthoff
Meg Haviland

Advanced Gamblers

competitor
Jax, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Vanderslice
competitors

Cash, Border Collie,
Jesse, Border Collie,

Miranda Jones
Barbara Fribourg

Performance Il Gamblers
competitors

River, Australian Shepherd, Shasta Kielbasa
Charm, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

Starters Gamblers

competitors

Guster, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Logan
Andie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia Besthoff
competitor

Quick, Cocker Spaniel, Laurel Macy

competitor

Lona, Australian Shepherd, Jeremy Eiholzer
competitors

Rio, Portuguese Water Dog, David Mazzarese
Ren, Border Collie, Elise Moodie

Mae, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
competitor

D'O-gee, All-American, Pam McKinney

Performance | Gamblers

competitor

Jiminy, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Masters Standard

competitors

Serena, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia Besthoff
Hazel, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar

Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

Babs, Papillon, Mark Wirant

competitors
Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien
Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitors

Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Max, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Pierre
Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker

18 competitors

Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
Electra, Border Collie, Ricardo Segui

Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Salem, Border Collie, Karen Lee

TaB, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske



20015 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

20020 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

20021 Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus

20022 Coda, King Shepherd, Natalie Thompson

20023 Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

20024 Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

20026 Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

20031 Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

20005 Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

20035 Remy, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
24": 2 competitors

20002 Ferrari, Doberman Pinscher, Ashly Snell

24001 Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

Ring 1: Performance I11 Standard

4": 1 competitor

04006 Sugarplum, American Eskimo Dog, Ellen Bartos

16": 13 competitors

16017 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

16004 Rook, Border Collie, Elise Moodie

12007 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

16006 Ella, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

16011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

16012 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

16015 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

16016 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

16022 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

16024 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

16026 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

16029 Sophie, Australian Shepherd, Kim Carver

16023 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

20": 2 competitors

20004 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
20019 Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Ring 1: Advanced Standard

20": 1 competitor

20038 Jesse, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
Ring 1: Performance Il Standard

16": 3 competitors

16002 River, Australian Shepherd, Shasta Kielbasa

16009 Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

16034 Kersee, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
Ring 1: Starters Standard

8": 2 competitors

08002 Guster, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Logan

08008 Andie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia Besthoff
16": 1 competitor

16003 Jax, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Vanderslice
20": 6 competitors

20003 Rio, Portuguese Water Dog, David Mazzarese
20013 Tula, Border Collie, Barbara Swartzlander
20014 Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

20018 Ren, Border Collie, Elise Moodie

20032 Mae, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

20037 Cash, Border Collie, Miranda Jones

24": 1 competitor

24004 D'O-gee, All-American, Pam McKinney

10

Ring 1:

16": 2
16010
16020

Ring 1:

8": 4
08001
08002
08003
08004

12": 3
12003
12004
12005

l6":

16008
16012
16016
16021
16022
16002
16026

Performance | Standard

competitors
Jiminy, All-American,
Charm, Border Collie,

Lisa Barrett
Laurel Macy

Grand Prix Qualifier

competitors

Serena, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia Besthoff
Guster, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Logan
Hazel, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar

Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

competitors

Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien

Birdie, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard
Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

11 competitors

Dani, Border Collie, Karen Lee
Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
River, Australian Shepherd, Shasta Kielbasa
Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela

Kimel-Pellitier

16029
16031
16033
16013

20":

20039
20021
20006
20035
20007
16001
20010
20020
20023
20026
20008
20034
20024
20019

24": 3
20002
24001
24003

Ring 1:

24": 2
24003
24001

12": 1
12005

l6": 2
16013
16033

8": 3
08006
08003
08004

20":

20039
20014
20024

Sophie, Australian Shepherd, Kim Carver
Fly, Border Collie, Jenny Murtaugh
Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker

Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

14 competitors

Electra, Border Collie, Ricardo Segui
Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus

Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Remy, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
Salem, Border Collie, Karen Lee

Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

TaB, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

competitors

Ferrari, Doberman Pinscher, Ashly Snell
Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

Masters Snooker

competitors

Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye
competitor

Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
competitors

Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker
competitors

Babs, Papillon, Mark Wirant
Hazel, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar
Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

13 competitors

Electra, Border Collie, Ricardo Segui
Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson



20031 Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
20022 Coda, King Shepherd, Natalie Thompson
20023 Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
20012 Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
20007 Salem, Border Collie, Karen Lee

20026 Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

20015 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20020 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20006 Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

20030 Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

Ring 1: Performance I11 Snooker

20": 2 competitors
20004 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
20019 Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

16": 9 competitors

16011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

16005 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

16026 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

16016 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

16015 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

16022 0Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

16029 Sophie, Australian Shepherd, Kim Carver

16008 Dani, Border Collie, Karen Lee

16012 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

4": 1 competitor
04003 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

12": 1 competitor
12007 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

Ring 1: Advanced Snooker

12": 1 competitor
12006 Quick, Cocker Spaniel, Laurel Macy

16": 2 competitors
16003 Jax, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Vanderslice
16018 Lona, Australian Shepherd, Jeremy Eiholzer

Ring 1: Performance Il Snooker

16": 2 competitors
16009 Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy
16020 Charm, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

Ring 1: Starters Snooker

8": 1 competitor
08002 Guster, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Logan

20": 3 competitors

20003 Rio, Portuguese Water Dog, David Mazzarese
20028 Easy, Australian Shepherd, Laurel Macy
20037 Cash, Border Collie, Miranda Jones

24": 1 competitor
24004 D'O-gee, All-American, Pam McKinney



